F:\Plroot\WORDP\PL\UDC\Miscellaneous\udcreviewapprovalJune06.doc
APPLICATION FOR  AGENDA ITEM #
URBAN DESIGN COMMISSION Project #
REVIEW AND APPROVAL
 Action Requested
DATE SUBMITTED:______________________ ___ Informational Presentation
 ___ Initial Approval and/or Recommendation
UDC MEETING DATE:____________________ ___ Final Approval and/or Recommendation

Mogul Base
150 to 400 Watt
Ordering Example:
For Standard Fixture and Pole
1 Mounting:
3Y configuration is available
for round poles only.
2 Fixture:
Cat. No. designates AR fixture
and light distribution.
See the Kim Site/Roadway
Optical Systems Catalog for
detailed information on reflector
design and application.
Mounting Fixture Electrical Module Finish Options Pole VSF Option
2B / AR3 / 250HPS277 / WH-P / A-25 / PSA16-4125B / WH-P / VSF-2B
1 2 3 4 5-12 13 14
See separate Kim Pole Catalog.
Omit for 1W Wall Mount.
Horizontal Lamp
Flat Lens
High Pressure Sodium
150HPS120 250HPS120 400HPS120
150HPS208 250HPS208 400HPS208
150HPS240 250HPS240 400HPS240
150HPS277 250HPS277 400HPS277
150HPS347 250HPS347 400HPS347
150HPS480 250HPS480 400HPS480
Pulse Start Metal Halide
250PMH120 320PMH120 350PMH120 400PMH120
250PMH208 320PMH208 350PMH208 400PMH208
250PMH240 320PMH240 350PMH240 400PMH240
250PMH277 320PMH277 350PMH277 400PMH277
250PMH347 320PMH347 350PMH347 400PMH347
250PMH480 320PMH480 350PMH480 400PMH480
Induction Fluorescent
85IF120 165IF120
85IF208 165IF208
85IF240 165IF240
85IF277 165IF277
Light Distribution: Type II Type III Type IV Type V
Forward Throw Square
Full Cutoff Full Cutoff Full Cutoff Full Cutoff
Cat. No.: AR2 AR3 AR4 AR5
Lamp Lamp Line
Watts Type Volts
400 HPS 277
KimNOW! Available Configurations:
KN-AR3/250PMH/DB*, KN-AR3/400PMH/DB*,